
 

 

 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(An Autonomous Institution-Affiliated to Anna University) 

Pennalur, Sriperumbudur – 602117 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

& 

DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ENGINEERING                                                      

Solicit your esteemed presence for the 

Inaugural Function of  

UPAGRAHA’19 & SAIL SYNERGY ‘19 
(A N a t i o n a l  L e v e l  T e c h n i c a l  S y m p o s i u m) 

 

Chief Guest 

Commander. L GANESH, 

DEPUTY WARSHIP PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT 

INDIAN NAVY, VISAKHAPATNAM 

 

  Venue : Function Hall 

Date : 26th September 2019 

Time : 0900 HRS 

ALL ARE INVITED 



Inauguration Programme Agenda  

(09.00-10.30am) 

 
 Prayer 

 Lighting of Kuthuvelaku 

 Welcome Address by 
Prof. S Krishnan, HoD/MAR 

 Introduction of Chief Guest by  
Dr. S.Muthukumar, HoD/ECE  

 Inaugural Address by 
Commander L GANESH  
Indian Navy, Visakapatnam 

 Momento distribution by  
Ms.T J Jeyaprabha, AP/ECE 

 Vote of Thanks by 
Dr.M.Anandan, Asso. Prof/MAR 
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Department of Marine Engineering 

GUEST LECTURE REGISTRATION DETAILS 

Date: 26th September 2019 

Title: SYMPOSIUM ADDRESS 

Guest Details: Commander L.Ganesh, Deputy Warship Production 
Superintendent, Indian Navy, Vishakhapatnam 

SL NAME COLLEGE NAME 

1 Amansingh VELS 

2 Rajukumar VELS 

3 Bharat Bhushan VELS 

4 Harman Singh Alag VELS 

5 Abiram v k VELS 

6 Abijith Lal VELS 

7 Tej Prakash AMET 

8 Tejas.M AMET 

9 Madhusudan AMET 

10 Taushif AMET 

11 Hari Krishnan AMET 

12 Arun Raj AMET 

13 Navin AMET 

14 Ram Prathep AMET 

15 Hitesh B K  VELS 

16 Hrishikesh Anil Kumar  VELS 

17 Abhijit S Menon  VELS 

18 Bharath p VELS 

19 Jagan  VELS 

20 Shivanand paramanavar VELS 

21 Manyak singh VELS 

22 Prakash S  VELS 

23 Kartick R VELS 

24 Abishek Vino  HIMT 

25 Rounak Dan HIMT 

26 Sayanthan Mondal HIMT 

27 Karunagavan HIMT 

28 Subash AMET 

29 Lokash.E AMET 
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30 Balaji AMET 

31 Rajesh AMET 

32 Tejas.M  AMET 

33 Madhusudan AMET 

34 Tarate Niles Ashok Maritime Foundation 

35 Patwa Surajkumar  Maritime Foundation 

36 Ramanand Maritime Foundation 

37 Singh Ravindrakumar  Maritime Foundation 

38 Vinodkumar Maritime Foundation 

39 Sai Vaibhav Suresh Maritime Foundation 

40 Ghadge Jotiram Baban Maritime Foundation 

41 Vikram Singh Chouhan VELS 

42 Arun R VELS 

43 Mohammed shafi VELS 

44 Pranav V VELS 

45 Astin Alex  VELS 

46 Yash Sharma VELS 

47 Lakhan Sharma VELS 

48 Mayank Singh  VELS 

49 Ajith Kumar  VELS 

50 Richwin AMET 

51 Ritvik AMET 

52 Hari Krishnan AMET 

53 NAME AMET 

54 Nitish AMET 

55 Subash AMET 

56 Lokesh E AMET 

57 AJINO GODFREY.K SVCE 

58 AJITHKUMAR.B SVCE 

59 ARUN.A SVCE 

60 ASHISH SINGH SVCE 

61 DEEPANESH.K SVCE 

62 DEERAJ SARAVAN SH SVCE 

63 DIVAGAR.P SVCE 

64 GOPINATH.R SVCE 

65 KALAIYARASAN.R SVCE 

66 KARTHIK.G SVCE 

67 KARTHIKEYAN.S SVCE 

68 MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN SVCE 

69 MUKESH KARTHIK.S SVCE 

70 NARENDRARAJA.P SVCE 
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71 NITHISHKUMAR.A SVCE 

72 NIVASH.R SVCE 

73 PRASAND.A SVCE 

74 RAM NAREN.S SVCE 

75 SAKTHI.S SVCE 

76 SELESTIN.S SVCE 

77 SURYA.E SVCE 

78 VENKATESHWARAN.S SVCE 

79 VIVEK RAJA.S SVCE 

80 YUKESH.S SVCE 

81 PRAVEEN JAYARAM VNS SVCE 

82 DHAMOTHARAN.M SVCE 

83 DHANUSHKUMAR.R SVCE 

84 DHARSHANRAJU.S SVCE 

85 GANESH.K SVCE 

86 JOEL.R SVCE 

87 LOKESH.M.C SVCE 

88 MAHESHWARAN.P SVCE 

89 MATHAN.M SVCE 

90 MOHAMED MUSHTAQ.S SVCE 

91 PARANTHAMAN.R.S SVCE 

92 RAJADURAI.S SVCE 

93 SARAVANAN.E SVCE 

94 SATHIYAN.K SVCE 

95 SATHYASEELAN.R SVCE 

96 SATHYASUDHAN.S SVCE 

97 SHYAM GANESH.J SVCE 

98 SIVA KUMAR.G SVCE 

99 THIRUNAVUKARASU.M SVCE 

100 VIJAY BHAGAVATH.S SVCE 

101 VIMAL.M SVCE 

102 VINOTHKUMAR.P SVCE 

103 HARIDOSS M SVCE 

104 JAGADEESH. B SVCE 

105 AKASH AGATHIYAN SVCE 

106 HARIHARAN P SVCE 

107 LUCAN RONALD C SVCE 

108 MALIKKUL KAMIL A SVCE 

109 MANOJ K SVCE 

110 
MOHAMED NAVITH 
IMRANT 

SVCE 

111 MOHANRAJ S SVCE 
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112 MUTHU K SVCE 

113 NIRANJAN  K R SVCE 

114 PRAVEENKUMAR M SVCE 

115 RAAKESH K R SVCE 

116 RAGUL T SVCE 

117 RAJU V SVCE 

118 RAM PRASATH R SVCE 

119 SANJAI RAJ S T SVCE 

120 SARAN RAJ S SVCE 

121 VIJAYARAGHAVAN V SVCE 

122 ABISHEK KUMAR R SVCE 

123 AJAYSHARMA V SVCE 

124 HARIHARAN K SVCE 

125 KALAI KATHIRAVAN SVCE 

126 KISHORE V SVCE 

127 KISHORE MAHESHWARAN SVCE 

128 NEYAN MAHIZH S SVCE 

129 SAI SHIVADITYA G SVCE 

130 SIVARAMAN G SVCE 

131 TAMILARASAN C SVCE 

132 YATHINDHARAN A SVCE 

133 YUVARAJ V SVCE 

 

 

                                                                                                            

 

ASSOCIATION IN CHARGE      HOD-MARINE 
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Department of Marine Engineering 

GUEST LECTURE ATTENDANCE 

Date: 26th September 2019 

Title: SYMPOSIUM ADDRESS 

Guest Details: Commander L.Ganesh, Deputy Warship Production 
Superintendent, Indian Navy, Vishakhapatnam 

SL NAME COLLEGE NAME ATTENDANCE 

1 Amansingh VELS P 

2 Rajukumar VELS P 

3 Bharat Bhushan VELS P 

4 Harman Singh Alag VELS P 

5 Abiram v k VELS P 

6 Abijith Lal VELS P 

7 Tej Prakash AMET P 

8 Tejas.M AMET P 

9 Madhusudan AMET P 

10 Taushif AMET P 

11 Hari Krishnan AMET P 

12 Arun Raj AMET P 

13 Navin AMET P 

14 Ram Prathep AMET P 

15 Hitesh B K  VELS P 

16 Hrishikesh Anil Kumar  VELS P 

17 Abhijit S Menon  VELS P 

18 Bharath p VELS P 

19 Jagan  VELS P 

20 Shivanand paramanavar VELS P 

21 Manyak singh VELS P 

22 Prakash S  VELS P 

23 Kartick R VELS P 

24 Abishek Vino  HIMT P 

25 Rounak Dan HIMT P 

26 Sayanthan Mondal HIMT P 

27 Karunagavan HIMT P 

28 Subash AMET P 

29 Lokash.E AMET P 
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30 Balaji AMET P 

31 Rajesh AMET P 

32 Tejas.M  AMET P 

33 Madhusudan AMET P 

34 Tarate Niles Ashok Maritime Foundation P 

35 Patwa Surajkumar  Maritime Foundation P 

36 Ramanand Maritime Foundation P 

37 Singh Ravindrakumar  Maritime Foundation P 

38 Vinodkumar Maritime Foundation P 

39 Sai Vaibhav Suresh Maritime Foundation P 

40 Ghadge Jotiram Baban Maritime Foundation P 

41 Vikram Singh Chouhan VELS P 

42 Arun R VELS P 

43 Mohammed shafi VELS P 

44 Pranav V VELS P 

45 Astin Alex  VELS P 

46 Yash Sharma VELS P 

47 Lakhan Sharma VELS P 

48 Mayank Singh  VELS P 

49 Ajith Kumar  VELS P 

50 Richwin AMET P 

51 Ritvik AMET P 

52 Hari Krishnan AMET P 

53 NAME AMET P 

54 Nitish AMET P 

55 Subash AMET P 

56 Lokesh E AMET P 

57 AJINO GODFREY.K SVCE P 

58 AJITHKUMAR.B SVCE P 

59 ARUN.A SVCE P 

60 ASHISH SINGH SVCE P 

61 DEEPANESH.K SVCE P 

62 DEERAJ SARAVAN SH SVCE P 

63 DIVAGAR.P SVCE P 

64 GOPINATH.R SVCE P 

65 KALAIYARASAN.R SVCE P 

66 KARTHIK.G SVCE P 

67 KARTHIKEYAN.S SVCE P 

68 MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN SVCE P 

69 MUKESH KARTHIK.S SVCE P 

70 NARENDRARAJA.P SVCE P 
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71 NITHISHKUMAR.A SVCE P 

72 NIVASH.R SVCE P 

73 PRASAND.A SVCE P 

74 RAM NAREN.S SVCE P 

75 SAKTHI.S SVCE P 

76 SELESTIN.S SVCE P 

77 SURYA.E SVCE P 

78 VENKATESHWARAN.S SVCE P 

79 VIVEK RAJA.S SVCE P 

80 YUKESH.S SVCE P 

81 PRAVEEN JAYARAM VNS SVCE P 

82 DHAMOTHARAN.M SVCE P 

83 DHANUSHKUMAR.R SVCE P 

84 DHARSHANRAJU.S SVCE P 

85 GANESH.K SVCE P 

86 JOEL.R SVCE P 

87 LOKESH.M.C SVCE P 

88 MAHESHWARAN.P SVCE P 

89 MATHAN.M SVCE P 

90 MOHAMED MUSHTAQ.S SVCE P 

91 PARANTHAMAN.R.S SVCE P 

92 RAJADURAI.S SVCE P 

93 SARAVANAN.E SVCE P 

94 SATHIYAN.K SVCE P 

95 SATHYASEELAN.R SVCE P 

96 SATHYASUDHAN.S SVCE P 

97 SHYAM GANESH.J SVCE P 

98 SIVA KUMAR.G SVCE P 

99 THIRUNAVUKARASU.M SVCE P 

100 VIJAY BHAGAVATH.S SVCE P 

101 VIMAL.M SVCE P 

102 VINOTHKUMAR.P SVCE P 

103 HARIDOSS M SVCE P 

104 JAGADEESH. B SVCE P 

105 AKASH AGATHIYAN SVCE P 

106 HARIHARAN P SVCE P 

107 LUCAN RONALD C SVCE P 

108 MALIKKUL KAMIL A SVCE P 

109 MANOJ K SVCE P 

110 
MOHAMED NAVITH 
IMRANT 

SVCE 
P 

111 MOHANRAJ S SVCE P 
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112 MUTHU K SVCE P 

113 NIRANJAN  K R SVCE P 

114 PRAVEENKUMAR M SVCE A 

115 RAAKESH K R SVCE P 

116 RAGUL T SVCE P 

117 RAJU V SVCE P 

118 RAM PRASATH R SVCE P 

119 SANJAI RAJ S T SVCE P 

120 SARAN RAJ S SVCE P 

121 VIJAYARAGHAVAN V SVCE P 

122 ABISHEK KUMAR R SVCE P 

123 AJAYSHARMA V SVCE P 

124 HARIHARAN K SVCE P 

125 KALAI KATHIRAVAN SVCE P 

126 KISHORE V SVCE P 

127 KISHORE MAHESHWARAN SVCE A 

128 NEYAN MAHIZH S SVCE P 

129 SAI SHIVADITYA G SVCE P 

130 SIVARAMAN G SVCE P 

131 TAMILARASAN C SVCE P 

132 YATHINDHARAN A SVCE P 

133 YUVARAJ V SVCE P 

 

 

                                                                                                            

 

ASSOCIATION IN CHARGE      HOD-MARINE 
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